
From: Skiphoagland <skiphoagland@yahoo.com>
To: Will Folkswill.folks@gmail.com

Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov 
mark@marksanford.commark@marksanford.com 
Tim Scottjoe_mckeown@scott.senate.gov 
drew laughlindrew.laughlin@laughlinandbowen.com 
Riley Stevestever@hiltonheadislandsc.gov 
Tom Upshawtupshaw@palmetto.coop 
<governor.haley@sc.lmhostediq.com>governor.haley@sc.lmhostediq.com 

CC: Peter Buonaiutopeter@mediafeedia.com
tom gardotomgardo@yahoo.com
David Hucksdavid@myrtle-beach.com 
mike mcdonnellmike@geoplatforms.com 
Rob Martinrmartin@sadowskico.com

Date: 4/25/2014 1:10:55 PM 
Subject: Re: Touching base Sc abuses

Everyone this is one of the best read online news sources in SC . Please send any and all info or 
letters to publish . David send all on people rally .
Will Tom Upshaw chairman of the existing abusive chamber can respond . Gov Haley , our politicians 
in these districts , our local mayor Drew laughlin , lawyers and accountants . All I say is based on 
facts and law and do not care about others options . We must all abide by laws and what's right . No 
other choices .

Will bottom line my mission is the help stop and expose all abuse , violations and any corruption by 
all Chambers /CVBs , State government in SC and the entire USA . All read on Stopchamberabuse. 
com. Hilton head , Charleston and Myrtlebeach chambers and CVBs are in 100% violations of IRS 
501-c6 non profit tax codes , also in violation of SC Foia refusing transparency to tax payers and 
members with outrageous salaries and expenses . I have filed a Foia lawsuit against the Hilton head 
chamber to win and force all chambers in this state to be transparent to all of us . I just won a Foia 
case against the Town of Hilton head trying to charge me 13 K to make copies for a Foia request and 
subpoena of records we won and pay zero .

Further now SC prt and sc Dnr must be stopped from selling ads and abusing all sc tax paying media 
. SC is out of control and needs to com back yo reality .

Sent from iPhone excuse all typos / misspellings 80% mobile 

Skip Hoagland / CEO
Domains New Media LLC
US cell 843-384-7260
Off. Buenos Aires , Argentina
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USA 1-404-478-6388 ext 1
Argen. 011-54-9-11-5942-3202

> On Apr 25, 2014, at 11:33 AM, Will Folks <will.folks@gmail.com> wrote:
>
> Enjoyed the chat. Send me what you got by way of quotes regarding your group's mission and 
please tell your army I would welcome content (columns, letters to the editor, etc.)
>
> Talk soon,
>
> -W
>
> Will Folks

mailto:will.folks@gmail.com

